LINK

MARKET SERVICES
®

—— e,

Ranges Investors

Securities

ENERGIO LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES
MONDAY 12 MARCH 2012

% Issued Capital

Security Code : EIOO

Totals for Security Code EIOO

1to 1000 162
1001 to 5000 65
5001 to 10000 14
10001 to 100000 31
100001 and Over 1
Total 273

46,909
166,911
111,899
943,032
228,576

1,497,327

OPTION EXPIRING 31.03.2013 @ $10.00

3.13
11.15
7.47
62.98
15.27
100.00

PAGE NUMBER :
REPORT DATE :

REPORT TIME

1
13/03/2012
17.25.10

The number of security investors holding less than a marketable parcel of 50000 securities ($.010 on 04/05/2011) is 265 and

they hold 858264 securities.

end of report

Confidential - Link Market Services Limited





