

PAGE NUMBER : 1 REPORT DATE : 13/03/2012 REPORT TIME : 17.25.10

ENERGIO LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES MONDAY 12 MARCH 2012

Ranges Investors Securities % Issued Capital

Security Code: EIOO OPTION EXPIRING 31.03.2013 @ \$10.00

Totals for Security Code EIOO

1 to 1000	162	46,909	3.13
1001 to 5000	65	166,911	11.15
5001 to 10000	14	111,899	7.47
10001 to 100000	31	943.032	62.98
100001 and Over	1	228,576	15.27
Total	273	1,497,327	100.00

The number of security investors holding less than a marketable parcel of 50000 securities (\$.010 on 04/05/2011) is 265 and they hold 858264 securities.

end of report